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11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics

Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

131669

108419

107329

130967

100091

112712

120919

114124

125841

108772

137040

100232

109130

114119

102477

101624

Prerna

DHAN WATI
Meenakshi
Pranjal

Isha Mittal
Deepika

NISHA TANWAR
Simran

POOJA HARSANA
SONIA TANWAR
SHWETA
CHOUBEY
Shweta

Shruti Shukla
MANISHA

Priya Singh

Anjali sharma

Father Name
Sanjay
MOTI RAM
Ram kumar
Gajraj
Nand Kishore Mittal
Sant Ram
RAVINDER
Mr. Suresh
MAHESH KUMAR
Kishanlal Tanwar
RAKESH KUMAR
CHOUBEY
Hitender
Ganesh Dutt Shukla
RAMBIR
Harish Singh

Mukesh sharma

Reservation
Category

General
General
Backward Class
General
General
General
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
General
EWS
General
General
Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

General

Seat Allocation
Category
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

78.5833

69.0833

73.7083

73.0000

66.2581

69.9583

68.5833

67.5833

67.4722

67.2220

64.3333

63.9167

63.7500

62.7083

62.2083

60.4444

Weightage

Total
Marks

83.5833

79.0833

78.7083

78.0000

76.2581

74.9583

73.5833

72.5833

72.4722

72.2220

69.3333

68.9167

68.7500

67.7083

67.2083

65.4444



18

19

20

21

22

23

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Arts - Economics
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

100048

122535

101640

108230

101345

127562

100501

Ruchika Satbir Singh
Neha Birbal

Chandni vashishta Sandeep vashishta

LATA PAREEK MAHESH PAREEK
Divya Rajesh Kumar
REENA SHIV KUMAR
Shalu pal Vijay pal

Reservation
Category

General
Backward Class
General
General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
SC
SC

SC

59.6389

59.0833

57.5000

57.5000

56.6667

55.0833

54.6667

Weightage

Total
Marks

64.6389

64.0833

62.5000

62.5000

61.6667

60.0833

59.6667



