Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	131669	Prerna	Sanjay	General	AIOC	78.5833	5	83.5833
2	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	108419	DHAN WATI	MOTI RAM	General	AIOC	69.0833	10	79.0833
3	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	107329	Meenakshi	Ram kumar	Backward Class	AIOC	73.7083	5	78.7083
4	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	130967	Pranjal	Gajraj	General	AIOC	73.0000	5	78.0000
5	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	100091	Isha Mittal	Nand Kishore Mittal	General	AIOC	66.2581	10	76.2581
6	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	112712	Deepika	Sant Ram	General	HOGC	69.9583	5	74.9583
7	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	120919	NISHA TANWAR	RAVINDER	Backward Class	HOGC	68.5833	5	73.5833
8	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	114124	Simran	Mr. Suresh	General	HOGC	67.5833	5	72.5833
9	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	125841	POOJA HARSANA	MAHESH KUMAR	Backward Class	HOGC	67.4722	5	72.4722
10	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	108772	SONIA TANWAR	Kishanlal Tanwar	General	HOGC	67.2220	5	72.2220
11	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	137040	SHWETA CHOUBEY	RAKESH KUMAR CHOUBEY	EWS	HOGC	64.3333	5	69.3333
12	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	100232	Shweta	Hitender	General	HOGC	63.9167	5	68.9167
13	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	109130	Shruti Shukla	Ganesh Dutt Shukla	General	HOGC	63.7500	5	68.7500
14	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	114119	MANISHA	RAMBIR	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	62.7083	5	67.7083
15	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	102477	Priya Singh	Harish Singh	Backward Class	HOGC	62.2083	5	67.2083
16	Master of Arts - Economics	101624	Anjali sharma	Mukesh sharma	General	HOGC	60.4444	5	65.4444

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
'	(Self-Finance)								
17	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	100048	Ruchika	Satbir Singh	General	HOGC	59.6389	5	64.6389
18	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	122535	Neha	Birbal	Backward Class	HOGC	59.0833	5	64.0833
19	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	101640	Chandni vashishta	Sandeep vashishta	General	HOGC	57.5000	5	62.5000
20	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	108230	LATA PAREEK	MAHESH PAREEK	General	HOGC	57.5000	5	62.5000
21	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	101345	Divya	Rajesh Kumar	Scheduled Caste	SC	56.6667	5	61.6667
22	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	127562	REENA	SHIV KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	SC	55.0833	5	60.0833
23	Master of Arts - Economics (Self-Finance)	100501	Shalu pal	Vijay pal	Scheduled Caste	SC	54.6667	5	59.6667